European Declaration of Conformity

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer, Cam Cam A/S,
Skyttegade 7, 3. floor, 2200 Copenhagen N, Denmark, as the manufacturer of

1711-89-000-WW Rainbow Plates, 2-pack - Midnight Mix

«

hereby declare that the specified product(s) conforms with all requirements in the particular directives and
standards in the European Community which applies to the product. The product(s) are in conformity with the

following European directives and harmonized European standards:

DS /EN 14372:2004

Child use and care articles - Cutlery and feeding utensils - Safety requirements and tests

Council of Europe Resolution AP (2004) 5-overall migration
Suitable for:
All types of food stuff (simulant A,B,D2)
with food simulants A (10% ethanol), B (3% acetic acid), and D2 (olive oil).
Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 -

Materials and Articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing

Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC

Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 of 22 December 2006

manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 - Volatile
organic matter (VOM)

Date: 12th of January 2024
Signed for, and on behalf of

Qe R

Rahila Bhutta,Compliance specialist
Cam Cam A/S
Skyttegade 7, 3 sal, 2200 Copenhagen N, Denmark




